
FEE SCHEDULE GRADES 10-12

BASIC FEE – ALL STUDENTS 30.75$    

Student Clubs/Activities 20.00$    

SR Student Council 4.50$      

JR Student Council 4.50$      

Parent Council 1.00$      

Service Fee 0.75$      

GRADES 10-12 OPTION FEES

Art 30.75$    

Anatomy 25.75$    

Athletic Perfromance 61.50$    

Band/ Guitar Instrument Rental (if required) 51.25$    

Band Fee 20.75$    

Cosmetology 41.00$    

Construction 3 credit 41.00$    

5 credit 76.25$    

Drama Costume Fee 71.75$    

Digital Arts & Media 10.50$    

Fashion Studies 41.00$    

Food Studies 3 credit 41.00$    

5 credit 61.50$    

Forensics 20.75$    

Leadership 30.75$    

Outdoor Ed 10 102.25$  

Mechanics 3 credit 41.00$    

5 credit 61.50$    

Physical Education 20/30 102.25$  

Robotics    10 20.75$    

Robotics 20/ 30 82.00$    

Sport Performance - Individual Sport 127.75$  

OTHER / OPTIONAL FEES

Replacement Chromebook 76.25$    

Replacement ID Card 5.00$      

Replacement lock 10.50$    

Grad Fees 102.25$  

Yearbook (Optional) 36.00$    

ALL FEES ARE DUE NO LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 30 
The district now offers the convenience of paying online through “School Cash Online” for school 

fees, activities, field trips and sports.  Details can be found on the website http://chhs.mhpsd.ca  The 

other option is pay at the schools financial office

*ALL FEES HAVE A  MANDATORY SERVICE FEE ADDED*

*If you have any concerns about paying school fees, please contact the bookkeeper or school counselor 
regarding information on application for fee waiver.
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No fees will be refunded after Sep 30 (first semester) or March 13 (second semester).  For the 

quarter courses no fee will be refunded after four days in the course.

*If you have any concerns about paying school fees, please contact the bookkeeper or school counselor 
regarding information on application for fee waiver.


